
Summer 2024 Exam Timetable

Date Time
Duration 

(hrs)
29th & 30th April TBA TBA
24th,25th, 26th April TBA TBA
TBA WJEC/GCSE
22nd & 23rd April All day 5
24th & 25th April All day 5
TBA
Fri 3 May AM 2
Thu 09 May PM 1.5
Fri 10 May AM 1.75
Fri 10 May AM 1.25
Mon 13 May AM 1.75
Mon 13 May PM 1.25
Tue 14 May AM 35 mins
Tue 14 May AM 45 mins
Wed 15 May AM 1.25
Wed 15 May PM 1.5
Thu 16 May AM 1.5
Fri 17 May AM 1.75
Fri 17 May AM 1.25
Fri 17 May PM 1.5
Mon 20 May AM 2.25
Tue 21 May PM 1.5
Tue 21 May PM 1.25
Tue 21 May PM 1.5
Wed 22 May AM 1.75
Wed 22 May AM 1.25
Wed 22 May PM 1.25
Thu 23 May AM 1.75
Fri 24 May AM 1.25
Mon 03 Jun AM 1.5
Mon 03 Jun PM 1.25
Tue 04 Jun AM 35 mins
Tue 04 Jun AM 45 mins
Tue 04 Jun PM 1.75
Wed 05 Jun AM 1.5
Thu 06 Jun AM 1.75
Fri 07 Jun PM 1.75
Fri 07 Jun PM 1.25
Mon 10 Jun AM 1.5
Mon 10 Jun PM 1.25
Mon 10 Jun PM 1.5
Tue 11 Jun AM 1.75
Tue 11 Jun AM 1.25
Tue 11 Jun PM 1.75
Tue 11 Jun PM 80mins
Wed 12 Jun PM 1.5
Fri 14 Jun AM 1.5
Fri 14 Jun PM 1.75
Fri 14 Jun PM 1.25
Tue 18 Jun AM 2
Wed 19 Jun AM 1.75
Wed 19 Jun AM 1.75
Wed 26 Jun All day

Exam Board

AQA
AQA
AQA
AQA
WJEC/GCSE

Contingency Day - all students must be available on this date. 
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Physics Paper 2 
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 2
Design and Technology Written Paper
Further Mathematics Paper 2
Food & Nutrition

EDEXL/GCSE
EDEXL/GCSE

AQA
AQA

Chemistry Paper 2 
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 2
Further Mathematics Paper 1
History paper 2
Construction
Geography Paper 3

English Language Paper 2
Biology Paper 2 
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 2
Maths Paper 3 (Calculator)
Spanish Writing 
Creative Imedia 

Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) 
Physical Education Paper 2
Spanish Listening
Spanish Reading 
History Paper 2
Geography Paper 2

Engineering Unit 3 Written New
Physics Paper 1
Combined Sci Trilogy Physics Paper 1
Physical Education Paper 1
English Language Paper 1
French Writing 

Chemistry Paper 1 
Combined Sci Trilogy Chemistry Paper 1
Geography Paper 1
English Lit Paper 2
Comp Science Paper 2
Child Development

Sport Studies
French Listening  
French Reading 
History Paper 1
Comp Science Paper 1
Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator)

PE Moderation
Animal Care
Drama
Biology Paper 1 
Combined Sci Trilogy Biology Paper 1
English Literature Paper 1

Subject
French Speaking
Spanish Speaking

Photography Exam
Art Exam

Drama Moderation 
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